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Price
6.95 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 589540

0.72% (0.05)

DE0005895403
GMM

Tradegate

EUR

Automotive
Stock

104 EUR
GERMANY DAX

6.65 EUR (320)
7.20 EUR (300)
6.95 EUR

6.95 EUR

6.95 EUR

6.90 EUR

6.95 EUR

135

938.25

1

135

30.00

25.00
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Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on
Date
2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005895403&ID_NOTATION=12964516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005895403&ID_NOTATION=12964516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59452c8e92207e1693f3c405914f71b83156df85072584a11aa403788c89f356&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e0570948eb698ec7&time=1729474254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e48032dbd065c5c4adc78b21d86b20f676be4a496bf8f62dd847d2cf16523c9c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c382dfdf5589a0153&time=1729474254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3f36e11fa5ec6e8966047a01be0bc9d78bcc18e795599d377678dce772be699&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52219677dc78a74d7&time=1729474254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d1cfb79bfb103daac45d8289e5e1436d10afa2f26ba728eda077debede9d2fc&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=077fc8bde6cd6ea8c&time=1729474254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2843f9ebf03ed310183d1078d1953d0fce020e802fdec0968a5affb7492bbe1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88a24cc6d04bc97c1&time=1729474254&tool=RSC

GRAMMER AG

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:23
Price

6.95 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.72% (0.05)

DE0005895403
GMM
Tradegate

EUR
Automotive
Stock

104 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.65 EUR (320)
Ask (Ask size) 7.20 EUR (300)
Open 6.95 EUR
High 6.95 EUR
Low 6.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.90 EUR
VWAP 6.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) 135
Trading volume 938.25
Number of trades 1
Last size 135
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -36.82% -41.10% -66.75%
Perf (abs.) -4.05 -4.85 -13.95
Beta 0.55 0.55 0.41
Volatility 48.38 45.52 48.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:36 6.90 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 6.85 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 6.95 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:55 6.85 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:04 7.10 EUR

6.89 EUR (1,145
7.58 EUR (2,463

8.27 EUR (1,275

9.76 EUR (1,038

11.60 EUR (2024/04/11
5.80 EUR (2024/08/05
12.70 EUR (2023/11/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.80 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 61

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12964516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23406

GRAMMER AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2020/03/
31

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:29

19:30

08:04

19.07 EUR 0.00

6.60 EUR

6.60 EUR

6.75 EUR

6.80 EUR

6.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15442370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23403

GRAMMER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

%

GRAMMER

Contact Details
GRAMMER AG

Grammer-Allee 2 - 92289 Ursensollen
Telefon: +49-9621-66-0

Fax: +49-9621-6631000

E-mail: info@grammer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens
Ohlenschlager

Guogiang Li

Jurate Keblyte

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Chairman of Supervisory

Kleinschmitt Board

Birgit Vogel- Member of Supervisory

Heuser Board

Ping He Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrea Elsner Member of Supervisory
Board

Antje Wagner Member of Supervisory
Board

Dagmar Rehm  Member of Supervisory
Board

Gabriele Sons Member of Supervisory
Board

Juergen Member of Supervisory

Kostanjevec Board

Klaus Bauer Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Heil® Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Kern Member of Supervisory
Board

Udo Fechtner Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@grammer.com
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